
Khalil, Samantha

Subject:
Location:

Fwd: Procurement Check-In
Conference Call details below

Start: Thu 2020-03-19 7:00 PM
End: Thu 2020-03-19 7:30 PM
Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: Stickney, Matt

Sabrina Kim
Issues Advisor
Office of the Prime Minister
613-795-7803

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Stickney, Matt" <Matt.Stickney@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>
To: "sabina.saini@canada.ca" <sabina.saini@canada.ca>, "Kathryn Nowers"
<kathryn.nowers@canada.ca>, "Theis, Rick" <Rick.Theis@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>, "Holland, Alyx"
<alyx.holland@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>, "Lamothe, Colleen" <Colleen.Lamothe@pmo-cpm.gc.ca>,
"Church, Leslie (SPAC/PSPC)" <leslie.church@canada.ca>, "Dunn, Ryan (Ext.)"
<ryan.dunn@canada.ca>, "Burton, Mike (AADNC/AANDC)" <mike.burton@canada.ca>,
"Kim, Sabrina" <Sabrina.Kim( pmo-cpm.gc.ca>
Subject: Procurement Check-In

613-960-7510<te1:613-960-7510>/18774134781
ID 3714135

Agenda:

1) Announcement details — ISED

2) Health needs — Health

3) Procurement update — PSPC

4) Other items


